


Fully Furnished
Designer Suite

Pavilion Suites blends perfectly balanced design 
with unrivalled bespoke services. Exquisitely appointed and tastefully 

finished with designer fitting, it offers uncompromising elegance at every turn.



An Infinity Pool with
Front Row Views of the City

Dedicated to wellness, Level 11 of Pavilion Suites pampers and nurtures 
as befits a residence of this standing. Re-energize at the fully equipped gymnasium, 

unwind at the indoor jacuzzi or swim in the infinity pool with a view of the city in all its splendor.

Facilities
Water Jet

Indoor Jacuzzi

Wading Pool

Function Room

Pool Deck

Outdoor Terrace

Changing Room

Sitting Lounge

Water Feature

Gymnasium

Skylight to Mall Below

Infinity Pool

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12



Raja Chulan
Monorail

Petronas
Twin Tower

Prince Court
Medical Centre

U.S.
Embassy

Singapore
Embassy

Bukit
Bintang LRT

Fahrenheit
88

Lot 10

Pavilion Mall

Pavilion Suites is seamlessly connected to Pavilion Kuala Lumpur. 
It is strategically located in Jalan Bukit Bintang and directly linked to the 

Petronas Twin Towers via the KLCC pedestrian bridge.

300m from the 
up-coming Bukit Bintang 

MRT station

2 station away from 
KL Sentral, where you can

access the airport via 
KLIA Ekspres Line

A few steps away
from Shopping Mall
(Pavilion Mall, Lot 10

Fahrenheit 88)

Surroundings



TYPE A

TYPE B

2 Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms

Walk-in
Wardrobe

1+1 Bedrooms 1 Bathroom

1 StudyroomWalk-in
Wardrobe

1,254sqft

836sqft



TYPE C

TYPE D

747sqft

718sqft

1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom

Walk-in
Wardrobe

1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom

Walk-in
Wardrobe


